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In Custody 03-19-2026 01:36

Photo MNI Name Sex Age Booking # Intake Date Charges Bail\Bond

486697
Ciru Guzman,
Emanuel

M 29 8319
01-05-2026
12:40

F - Warrant - 152.025.2(a)(1) 87-CR-25-372

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule
1,2,3,4

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

384833 Larsen, Lynkon Paul M 32 8342
02-09-2026
13:10

F - Sentenced - 609.582.2(a)(1) 87-CR-23-447

Burglary-2nd Degree-Dwelling

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

120414 Lozano, Emmitt Eric M 29 8310
12-17-2025
16:40

F - Chippewa Boarder - 152.021.2(a)(1)
12-CR-
24-202

Drugs - 1st Degree - Possess 50 grams or more

M - Chippewa Boarder - 609.224.1(2)
12-CR-
25-655

Assault-5th Deg-Inflict or Attempt Bodily Har

M - Chippewa Boarder - 609.72.1(1)
12-CR-
25-655

Disorderly Conduct - Brawling or Fighting

F - Chippewa Boarder - 152.021.1(1)

Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 17 Grams or More-

F - Chippewa Boarder - 152.021.2b(2)

Drugs - Aggravated Controlled Substance Crime

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

257219
Mcgonigle, Matthew
Dylan

M 33 8369
03-16-2026
10:09

G - Bond/Bail Set - 609.224.2 87-CR-25-281

Assault-5th Degree-Gross Misdemeanor

G - Bond/Bail Set - 171.24.5 87-CR-26-17

Traffic-DL-Driving after cancellation-inimica

G - Bond/Bail Set - 171.24.5 87-CR-26-37

Traffic-DL-Driving after cancellation-inimica

M - Bond/Bail Set - 168.36.2 87-CR-26-37

Motor Vehicle Registration - Unregistered - C

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

40237 Tanhoff, Tracy Lee F 55 8360
02-26-2026
22:01

F - Chippewa Boarder - 152.022.1(1)

12-
CR-
23-
354

Drugs - 2nd Degree - Sale 10 grams or more -

F - Out of County Warrant - 152.025.2(a)(1)

43-
CR-
19-
669

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4

G - Out of County Warrant - 609.506.2

43-
CR-
19-
669

Giving Peace Officer False Name-of Another Pe

F - Out of County Warrant - 152.025.2(a)(1)

27-
CR-
18-
22201

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4

F - Chippewa Boarder - 152.023.2(a)(6)

12-
CR-
23-
434

Drugs - 3rd Degree - Possess - Methamphet/Amp

F - Chippewa Boarder - 152.025.2(1)

12-
CR-
23-
434

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  



493055
Williams, Jack
Leonard

M 57 8341
02-08-2026
00:08

F - Bond/Bail Set - 609.713.1 87-CR-26-52

Threats of Violence - Reckless Disregard Risk

F - Bond/Bail Set - 609.2242.4 87-CR-26-52

Domestic Assault-Felony

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  


